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YTD 2022 YTD 2023 % Change
Single-Family # OF SALES 18 15 -16.7%
SALES VOLUME $9,452, 400 $6,799,375 -28.1%
MEDIAN PRICE $492,500 $425,000 -13.7%
AVERAGE PRICE $525,133 $453,292 -13.7%
AVERAGE DOM 38 55 44.7%
# OF CONTRACTS 25 14 -44.0%
# NEW LISTINGS 22 14 -36.4%
Condo/Co-op/Townhouse # OF SALES 0 0 0.0%
SALES VOLUME - - -
MEDIAN PRICE - - -
AVERAGE PRICE - - -
AVERAGE DOM - - -
# OF CONTRACTS 0 0 0.0%
# NEW LISTINGS 0 0 0.0%



New Jersey Market Report

Compass

Kenilworth

Historic Sales

M VYear-To-Date B Full-Year

100

100
80
60
40

20 13
0 ]

2020

Historic Sales Prices

B Median Price M Average Price

12
102
23 ““““\ 18 ““““\

2021

_———

2022

\

15

2023

15

2020

2021

2022

2023

$580K

$510K

$440K

$370K

$300K



COMPASS

Source: Garden State MLS, 01/01/2021 to 03/31/2023
Source: NJMLS, 01/01/2021 to 03/31/2023
Source: Hudson MLS, 01/01/2021 to 03/31/2023




